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WCGRB Information Officer and Deputy Information Officers 
 
Organisation: 
WESTERN CAPE GAMBLING AND RACING BOARD 
 
Address: 
100 Fairway Close 
Parow 
Cape Town 
7500 
 
Information Officer: 
 
Dept: CEO OFFICE  
Name: Mr Primo Abrahams 
Email: Primo@wcgrb.co.za 
Tel: 021 480 7400 
 
Deputy Information Officers:                   
 
Dept: CEO Office     Dept: LEGAL                            
Name: Mr Heinrich Brink    Name: Mrs Liezel Hartman                  
Email: Heinrich@wcgrb.co.za   Email: Liezel@wcgrb.co.za               
Tel: 021 480 7400     Tel: 021 480 7400    
 
Dept: ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE       
Name: Ms Zoe Siwa                      
Email:  Zoe@wcgrb.co.za                  
Tel: 021 480 7400      
 
Dept: Finance     Dept: Administration 
Name: Mr Theo Swart    Name: Mr Geeva Victor 
Email: Theo@wcgrb.co.za    Email: Geeva@wcgrb.co.za 
Tel: 021 480 7400     Tel: 021 480 7400 
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Dept: HUMAN RESOURCES                   Dept: Human Resources 
Name:  Mrs Sweetness Sixubane            Name: Mrs Tena Karriem 
Email: Sweetness@wcgrb.co.za             Email: Tena@wcgrb.co.za 
Tel: 021 480 7400                       Tel: 021 480 7400 
 
Dept: Licensing     Dept: Licensing 
Name: Ms Melisa Le Roux    Name: Mr Michael Janse Van Rensburg 
Email: Melisa@wcgrb.co.za    Email: Michael@wcgrb.co.za  
Tel: 021 480 7400          Tel: 021 480 7400                  
 
Dept: Licensing     Dept: Licensing 
Name: Mr Msingati Mbeceni      Name: Mrs Marlene Stiles 
Email: Msingati@wcgrb.co.za   Email: Marlene@wcgrb.co.za                
Tel: 021 480 7400     Tel: 021 480 7400                  
 
Dept: COMPLIANCE                       
Name: Mr Robin Bennett                 
Email: Robin@wcgrb.co.za                
Tel: 021 480 7400                     
 
Dept:   INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            Dept: Information Technology 
Name: Mr Alwin Matthews                  Name: Mr Gordon Solomons 
Email:  Alwin@wcgrb.co.za                  Email: Gordon@wcgrb.co.za 
Tel:    021 480 7400                       Tel: 021 480 7400 


